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Alerts

"Motors"
More than 500 results matching '"Motors"' by Owner.

Number Mark Owner

3 of 30
www.ipmonitor.com.au

1016509 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1016510 HOLDEN RACING TEAM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1034954 HYOSUNG Hyosung Motors Australia Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN
078 726 388

1017530 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

997307 DE VILLE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

976322 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

997304 CLUBSPORT General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1002408 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1003202 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1016508 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

987038 INDIGO MARINA Tata Motors Limited

997305 SENATOR General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1000215 Viva General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1003159 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1019356 TURN IT ON General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1037778 HFV6 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1020549 GTSR General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1020550 MALAGARA General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1003205 I JUST WANT ONE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016509
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016510
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1034954
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1017530
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997307
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/976322
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997304
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002408
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1003202
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016508
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/987038
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997305
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1000215
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1003159
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1019356
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1037778
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1020549
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1020550
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1003205
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1021689 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1022090 THE RACING LION General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1002403 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1002405 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1003207 HOLDEN SPECIAL VEHICLES General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

98129 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

180146 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

180147 HOLDEN General Motors Company a Delaware corporation
300 Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

180148 HOLDEN General Motors Company a Delaware corporation
300 Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

237704 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

418995 BARINA General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1039136 HSV SV6000 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

1039575 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1021689
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1022090
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002403
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002405
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1003207
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/98129
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/180146
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/180147
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/180148
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/237704
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/418995
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1039136
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1039575
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664127 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

664128 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

675267 JACKAROO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1040499 HRT General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1040500 HOLDEN RACING TEAM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1040848 BLW General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1040849 BLS General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1040850 BRX General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1040851 BLC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1017033 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1023807 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1042495 Bentley Motors Limited

1042500 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1042502 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

916724 HRT General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

926940 HRT427 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

46158 PONTIAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

65549 BUICK General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

65550 CHEVROLET General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

184918 PONTIAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/664127
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/664128
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/675267
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040499
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040500
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040848
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040849
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040850
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040851
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1017033
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1023807
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1042495
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1042500
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1042502
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/916724
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/926940
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/46158
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/65549
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/65550
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/184918
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184919 PONTIAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1043313 DYNAMIC DRIVER INTERFACE General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1043501 DDI General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1043909 INDIGO SW Tata Motors Limited

1019573 HRT CLUB 1 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1030614 GRAPHYTE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1030615 GMC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1003203 HSV General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1003208 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1009556 SEQUEL General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

622564 INSIGHTS American Isuzu Motors Inc  a California
corporation

622565 INROADS American Isuzu Motors Inc  a California
corporation

1045077 HUMMER General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1045078 H1 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1045079 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1498696 Ventura Ventura Motors Pty Ltd ACN: 004235518

1498698 Ventura Motors Pty Ltd ACN: 004235518

1031464 HSV Z SERIES General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

997300 CAPRICE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1002406 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1002407 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1011717 Bentley Motors Limited

963487 QUADRASPORT General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1007281 MASTER OF ONE Sci-Fleet Motors Pty Ltd ACN: 057783749

1030621 HOLDEN WORK FORCE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/184919
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1043313
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1043501
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1043909
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1019573
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1030614
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1030615
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1003203
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1003208
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1009556
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/622564
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/622565
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1045077
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1045078
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1045079
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1498696
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1498698
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1031464
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997300
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002406
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002407
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1011717
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/963487
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1007281
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1030621
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1047513 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1047514 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1047515 HSV DEALER TEAM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1047509 GLX-R Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
870 395

962231 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

965997 QUADDRIVE General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1047965 HSV GOES RACING General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1047966 HSV K2 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1048571 HQ PREMIER General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

399466 SUPER DOLPHIN Hino Jidosha KK A/T/A Hino Motors Limited 1-1
Hinodai 3-chome Hino-shi Tokyo JAPAN

400222 ECONODIESEL Hino Jidosha KK A/T/A Hino Motors Limited 1-1
Hinodai 3-chome Hino-shi Tokyo JAPAN

1050184 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1050185 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1050187 GM HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1050188 GMH General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1050840 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1050843 MONARO General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1050845 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1050846 HOLDEN RACING TEAM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047513
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047514
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047515
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047509
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/962231
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/965997
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047965
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047966
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1048571
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/399466
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/400222
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050184
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050185
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050187
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050188
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050840
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050843
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050845
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050846
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1051439 Guangzhou Panyu Huanan Motors Group Co., Ltd.

1052524 DRIVER DYNAMIC INTERFACE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1053494 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

627739 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

627740 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

627742 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

627743 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

627745 NETWORK Q General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

627746 NETWORK Q General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1057740 SENATOR General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1057742 CLUBSPORT R8 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1057745 CLUBSPORT General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1057746 MALOO R8 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1057748 MALOO General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1057749 hsv.com.au General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1057783 Kia Motors Corporation

1057954 POWERLINK Teledyne Continental Motors, Inc.

1058741 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1058742 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1051439
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052524
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1053494
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/627739
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/627740
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/627742
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/627743
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/627745
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/627746
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057740
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057742
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057745
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057746
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057748
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057749
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057783
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057954
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1058741
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1058742
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1061070 North Star Motors(NSW) Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 003
485 041

984379 SANDMAN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1063003 VCDI General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

984942 CONTINENTAL FLYING SPUR Bentley Motors Limited

1063908 AZURE Bentley Motors Limited

1042501 HUMMER General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1028521 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

980400 CROSS 8 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1067616 EVOKE MAXX General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1067617 ACTEVO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1067618 ACTEVO MAXX General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1067619 EVOKE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1067620 ACTEVA General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1067621 ACTEVA MAXX General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1068122 UTE THUNDER General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1068123 CREWMAN THUNDER General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1068124 TURIZMO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1068857 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1068858 15 YEARS OF THUNDER General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1068859 VXR General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1068860 HSV VXR General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1068861 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1041022 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

983559 HOLDEN General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

635441 PLEASE CONSIDER Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

1069921 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation.

1070450 MONARO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1071253 H1 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1070692 SANDMAN General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1071254 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1072044 LINEA ROSSA General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1061070
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/984379
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063003
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/984942
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063908
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1042501
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1028521
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/980400
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067616
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067617
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067618
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067619
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067620
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067621
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068122
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068123
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068124
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068857
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068858
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068859
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068860
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1068861
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1041022
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/983559
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/635441
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1069921
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1070450
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071253
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1070692
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071254
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1072044
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637792 EXPRESS WALK THRU Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

1074237 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1073120 MMBOS Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
870 395

1073121 Diamond-TRAC Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
870 395

1074763 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1002402 GMAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

638963 CATERA General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

243097 CORVETTE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1077834 SVZ General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1076993 EQUINOX General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1076992 CALAIS V-SERIES General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1076991 EQUINOX MAXX General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1076990 SS V-SERIES General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1077258 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1077807 Kowari Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 058 352 051

1077808 KOWARI Kowari Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 058 352 051

673778 WORKHORSE Kawasaki Motors Pty Ltd ACN: 002840315

1080479 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1080480 EFIJY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1081421 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1081073 SSZ General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1082026 Kia Motors Corporation

1081449 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/637792
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1074237
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1073120
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1073121
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1074763
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002402
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/638963
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243097
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077834
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1076993
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1076992
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1076991
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1076990
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077258
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077807
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077808
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/673778
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1080479
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1080480
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1081421
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1081073
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1082026
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1081449
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1013315 Kia Motors Corporation

67020 DELCO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1082681 Hyosung Motors Australia Pty Ltd

1083927 CAPTIVA General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

643960 LET'S WORK General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

997295 ACCLAIM General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

680239 TELCO SPORT Tata Motors Limited

1086695 MRC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1086698 HSV MAGNETIC RIDE CONTROL General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1086697 MAGNETIC RIDE CONTROL General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1086696 HSV MRC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

997302 PREMIER General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

998365 Ross Llewellyn Motors Pty. Ltd. ACN: 010428841

997297 CALAIS General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

247372 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

247386 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1013315
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/67020
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1082681
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1083927
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/643960
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997295
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/680239
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1086695
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1086698
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1086697
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1086696
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997302
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/998365
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997297
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/247372
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/247386
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1088204 Guangzhou Panyu Motors Group Co., Ltd

420391 Hino Jidosha Kabushiki Kaisha 1-1 Hinodai 3-
chome Hino-shi Tokyo JAPAN     Hino Motors Ltd.

1089112 TEAM RED General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

701503 D.J. Motors Pty Ltd ACN: 009486042

997303 BELMONT General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

997306 SV300 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

503090 Brighton Star Lanes Motors Pty Ltd 252 Sturt Street SOUTH
MELBOURNE VIC 3205 AUSTRALIA

503091 Brighton Star Lanes Motors Pty Ltd 252 Sturt Street SOUTH
MELBOURNE VIC 3205 AUSTRALIA

1093743 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

1093745 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1093744 OFFICIAL FACTORY RACING TEAM OF
HOLDEN

General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1094365 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1094366 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

121296 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

165119 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1088204
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/420391
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1089112
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/701503
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997303
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/997306
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/503090
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/503091
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1093743
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1093745
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1093744
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1094365
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1094366
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/121296
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/165119
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247717 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

288501 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

502440 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

502442 CORVETTE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

515768 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

515769 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

515770 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

516179 HOLDENWISE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

709447 GRANGE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

718828 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

718829 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

720751 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

650900 RISING RANGER ; RISING RANGER 1 ;
RISING RANGER 2 ; RISING RANGER 3 ;
RISING RANGER 4

Hino Motors Sales Australia Pty Limited ACN:
064989724

650901 RANGER ; RANGER 1 ; RANGER 2 ; RANGER
3 ; RANGER 4

Hino Motors Sales Australia Pty Limited ACN:
064989724

1098581 BENTLEY Bentley Motors Limited

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/247717
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/288501
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/502440
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/502442
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/515768
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/515769
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/515770
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/516179
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/709447
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/718828
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/718829
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/720751
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/650900
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/650901
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1098581
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44109 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1101076 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1011718 BENTLEY Bentley Motors Limited

722674 ROYAL ENFIELD Eicher Limited (Royal Enfield Motors Unit)

722675 BULLET Eicher Limited (Royal Enfield Motors Unit)

1103515 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

404364 NIMBUS Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

47376 OLDSMOBILE General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1106179 HSV E SERIES General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1016511 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1106208 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

1106209 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1106578 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1108527 ALPHA Continental Motors, Inc. A Delaware corporation

755189 Renault-Samsung Motors Co. Ltd

755190 Renault-Samsung Motors Co. Ltd

755191 Renault-Samsung Motors Co. Ltd

1109657 Bundaberg Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 098 931
849

76446 DELCO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

226329 DELCO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/44109
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1101076
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1011718
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/722674
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/722675
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1103515
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/404364
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/47376
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1106179
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016511
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1106208
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1106209
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1106578
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1108527
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/755189
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/755190
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/755191
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1109657
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/76446
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/226329
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226330 DELCO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

226331 DELCO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

226332 DELCO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1113739 MONARO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1113740 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1113741 COMMODORE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1113353 ALPHA Continental Motors, Inc. A Delaware corporation

1114528 Seddon Motors Seddon Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 103 244 088

1116175 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

248834 GENERAL MOTORS General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1120128 EXPERIENCE THE EXPERIENCE Barton Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 092 506 182

1120156 Barton Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 092 506 182

1121601 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1121245 Donnie Bishop Clothing Co General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

1124364 SANDMAN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1124226 GO TO NEW HEIGHTS General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1124599 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1496406 ROYAL ENFIELD CONTINENTAL GT Eicher Motors Limited

1032686 SANDMAN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

712959 DIAMOND SPECTRUM Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

1127240 LIFE.LIBERTY. AND THE PURSUIT. General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/226330
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/226331
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/226332
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1113739
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1113740
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1113741
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1113353
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1114528
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1116175
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/248834
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1120128
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1120156
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1121601
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1121245
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1124364
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1124226
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1124599
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1496406
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1032686
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/712959
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1127240


16 of 30
www.ipmonitor.com.au

Number Mark Owner

1127134 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

1029735 PLATINUM Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN: 007870395

1129440 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1129817 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1130565 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1130563 GM PERFORMANCE PARTS General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1130564 CHEVROLET General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1130174 Keystar Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 070 000 789

1132257 SSV General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1133019 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1133020 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

948557 Renault-Samsung Motors Co. Ltd

948559 Renault-Samsung Motors Co. Ltd

948560 Renault-Samsung Motors Co. Ltd

948562 Renault-Samsung Motors Co. Ltd

1135836 HOLDEN LINEAR CONTROL SUSPENSION General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1135138 breedkey General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1127134
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1029735
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1129440
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1129817
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130565
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130563
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130564
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130174
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1132257
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1133019
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1133020
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/948557
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/948559
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/948560
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/948562
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1135836
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1135138
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532240 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

532241 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

533333 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

733321 LIONS DEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

720021 SUBURBAN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

415518 WALKOFF Walkoff Mats (N.Z.) Ltd. Barry Jackson Motors
Building 7-11 Ghunzee Street WELLINGTON
NEW ZEALAND

415520 WASHHORSE Walkoff Mats (N.Z) Ltd Barry Jackson Motors
Building 7-11 Ghunzee Street WELLINGTON
NEW ZEALAND

1142809 HSV R8 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

170439 SAFARI Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

1018456 EXCELERATE General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1145485 GILBERT MOTORS W J Gilbert Motors Pty Ltd ACN: 117930926

678352 Kia Motors Corporation

1151155 COBALT General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1150782 RONDO Kia Motors Corporation

1150787 Kia Motors Corporation

1151794 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1151795 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1151796 RED ARMY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1063907 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

525341 VERADA Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

525343 CONTEGA Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

525820 ENCORE Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/532240
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/532241
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/533333
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/733321
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/720021
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/415518
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/415520
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1142809
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/170439
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1018456
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1145485
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/678352
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1151155
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1150782
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1150787
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1151794
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1151795
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1151796
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063907
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/525341
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/525343
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/525820
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418994 DROVER General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

418996 SCURRY General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

327755 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

327757 GMAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

327758 GMACA General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

338608 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

463100 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

608938 SmartDrive by GMAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

608939 SmartBuy by GMAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

898535 SMARTLINK BY GMAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

927150 GMAC MASTERLEASE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

67255 V. VAUXHALL Vauxhall Motors Limited Griffin House Osborne
Road Luton LU1 3YT UNITED KINGDOM

245150 FIRENZA Vauxhall Motors Limited Griffin House Osborne
Road Luton LU1 3YT UNITED KINGDOM

1157272 HSV L8 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

502443 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1160773 Heartland Motors Pty Limited ACN: 096561385

421952 ETERNA Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

504671 Albrecht Motors Pty Ltd Fraser Avenue HAPPY
VALLEY SA 5159 AUSTRALIA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/418994
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/418996
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/327755
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/327757
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/327758
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/338608
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/463100
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/608938
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/608939
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/898535
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/927150
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/67255
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/245150
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1157272
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/502443
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1160773
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/421952
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/504671
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1163034 Bentley Motors Limited

1163128 odes CATTLEMAN EX400 Outback Motors Pty Ltd

928865 Bentley Motors Limited

610173 RAPTOR Hino Jidosha Kabushiki Kaisha (also trading as
Hino Motors, Ltd)

1164793 FWD MOTORS PTY LTD

1164106 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1164420 EXCEL - THE WORLD OF HSV MAGAZINE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1164421 CHEVROLET General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1164586 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1164585 HSV RACE BRED TOOLS General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1164543 KIA Kia Motors Australia Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 110 483
353

1164544 KIA FINANCE Kia Motors Australia Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 110 483
353

1165869 COLORADO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

173054 BENTLEY Bentley Motors Limited Pyms Lane Crewe
Cheshire CW1 3PL UNITED KINGDOM

173055 BENTLEY Bentley Motors Limited Pyms Lane Crewe
Cheshire CW1 3PL UNITED KINGDOM

457823 ENERGIZER Continental Motors, Inc. A Delaware corporation
2039 Broad Street Mobile Alabama 36615
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

746468 MORE POWER TO YOU Continental Motors, Inc. A Delaware corporation

732999 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1169918 COLORADO General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1170307 HOLDEN R-MAXX General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1163034
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1163128
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/928865
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/610173
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1164793
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1164106
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1164420
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1164421
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1164586
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1164585
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1164543
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1164544
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1165869
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/173054
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/173055
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/457823
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/746468
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/732999
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1169918
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1170307
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1170306 HOLDEN D-MAXX General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1170547 HINTERLAND Hinterland Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 010 478
341

1170551 HINTERLAND Hinterland Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 010 478
341

1170549 HINTERLAND Hinterland Motors Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 010 478
341

1169970 Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
870 395

44110 CHEVROLET General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1171483 EXCEL General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1172858 Ross Llewellyn Motors ACN: 010428841

707043 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1176142 RXU General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1176143 HOLDEN RXU General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

44470 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1180895 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

248688 PACER Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

709377 GREEN DIAMOND Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

1182441 KIA PRESTIGE Kia Motors Corporation

738092 LUMINA General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

738100 TOPKICK General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

738101 TAHOE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

249665 EAGLE DIESEL Rolls-Royce Motors Ltd. Pyms Lane Crewe
Cheshire CW1 3PL UNITED KINGDOM

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1170306
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1170547
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1170551
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1170549
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1169970
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/44110
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1171483
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1172858
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/707043
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1176142
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1176143
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/44470
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1180895
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/248688
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/709377
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1182441
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738092
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738100
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738101
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/249665
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107106 DELCO-REMY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

203044 DELCO-REMY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

203045 DELCO-REMY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

203046 DELCO-REMY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

203047 DELCO-REMY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

714037 Kia Motors Corporation

1194983 PERFORMANCE LEADERSHIP General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1194984 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

153784 SENATOR General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

267397 MONARO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

458707 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

458708 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

533334 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

558207 HOLDENWISE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

558208 HOLDENWISE General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/107106
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/203044
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/203045
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/203046
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/203047
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/714037
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1194983
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1194984
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/153784
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/267397
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/458707
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/458708
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/533334
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/558207
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/558208
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762481 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

290184 FUEL PACER Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

1200568 VOLT GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION a
Delaware corporation

1200570 CHEVROLET VOLT General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

1200569 GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION a
Delaware corporation

177040 REGAL Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

717899 LAMBADA General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1204693 LIKE NOTHING ELSE GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION  a
corporation organised and existing under the laws
of the State of Delaware

545372 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545373 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545374 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545375 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545376 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545377 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545378 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545379 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/762481
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/290184
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1200568
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1200570
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1200569
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/177040
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/717899
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1204693
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545372
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545373
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545374
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545375
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545376
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545377
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545378
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545379
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545380 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545381 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545382 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

545383 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

720555 THERE'S NOTHING QUITE LIKE A HOLDEN General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1210498 VAPOR General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

196674 NASCO General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

303602 VARAJET General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1215314 SOUL Kia Motors Corporation

1211357 CADILLAC CT6 General Motors Corporation

1211358 CADILLAC CT5 General Motors Corporation

1211359 BT3 General Motors Corporation

1211405 CADILLAC BT3 General Motors Corporation

1211406 CADILLAC DTX General Motors Corporation

1211407 DT7 General Motors Corporation

1211408 CADILLAC DT7 General Motors Corporation

1211418 DTX General Motors Corporation

476852 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545380
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545381
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545382
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/545383
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/720555
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1210498
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/196674
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/303602
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1215314
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211357
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211358
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211359
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211405
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211406
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211407
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211408
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211418
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476852
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476853 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation
300 Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

476854 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation
300 Renaissance Centre City of Detroit State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

476855 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation
300 Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

476856 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation
300 Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

476857 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation
300 Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

563702 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

563704 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

563705 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

563707 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476853
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476854
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476855
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476856
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476857
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/563702
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/563704
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/563705
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/563707
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563708 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

563709 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

773477 SANDMAN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

724528 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

266882 Bentley Motors Limited Pyms Lane Crewe
Cheshire CW1 3PL UNITED KINGDOM

266883 Bentley Motors Limited Pyms Lane Crewe
Cheshire CW1 3PL UNITED KINGDOM

470674 HINO JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA (also
trading as Hino Motors, Ltd.) 1-1 Hinodai 3-chome
Hino-shi Tokyo JAPAN

755600 HINO JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA (also
trading as Hino Motors, Ltd.)

1215054 DEXRON GENERAL MOTORS LLC

474621 Continental Motors, Inc. A Delaware corporation
2039 Broad Street Mobile Alabama 36615
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

475696 VOYAGER Continental Motors, Inc. A Delaware corporation
2039 Broad Street Mobile Alabama 36615
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

753072 CHEVY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1219844 BENTLEY Bentley Motors Limited a British company

1221423 STORM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1221529 We know Hino SMA Motors Pty Ltd ACN: 000158725

1215123 BTX General Motors Corporation

1215124 AT1 General Motors Corporation

1222649 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1222650 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/563708
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/563709
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/773477
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/724528
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/266882
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/266883
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/470674
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/755600
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1215054
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/474621
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/475696
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/753072
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1219844
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1221423
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1221529
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1215123
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1215124
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1222649
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1222650
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1206810 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

171748 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

726551 ZEHU Samsung Motors Inc

726552 SIGNIA Samsung Motors Inc

726553 Samsung Motors Inc

726555 GLOWIN Samsung Motors Inc

726556 GLORENS Samsung Motors Inc

49657 CHEVROLET General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

1226925 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1226214 Flanigan Motors (Aust) Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 130
005 917

1210748 DRIVEN TO PERFECTION Hino Jidosha Kabushiki Kaisha Trading as Hino
Motors Limited

127150 GM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

127151 GM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

127152 GM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

127153 GM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

240495 GM General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1206810
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/171748
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/726551
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/726552
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/726553
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/726555
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/726556
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/49657
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1226925
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1226214
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1210748
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/127150
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/127151
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/127152
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/127153
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/240495
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441017 U-TRAX Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

728293 SMARTCARE General Motors Acceptance Corporation Australia
ACN: 007480382

1228454 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

729259 TRI-SAFE Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

179558 DELCOTRON General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation 300
Renaissance Centre, City of Detroit, State of
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

759399 STABILITRAK General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1217705 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1235720 Kia Motors Corporation

657427 Flanigan Motors (Aust) Pty Ltd ACN: 130005917

551070 Pelko Motors Inc. a corporation of the Peoples
Republic of China

257342 BROOK Brook Motors Ltd St. Thomas Road Huddersfield
West Yorkshire HD1 3LJ UNITED KINGDOM

731146 DealerCare General Motors Acceptance Corporation Australia
ACN: 007480382

1220799 GO HARDER General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

307177 SCORPION Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

761694 HUMMER General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

444244 ALTERO Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395 1284 South Road CLOVELLY PARK
SA 5042 AUSTRALIA

533656 RIGOUT General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1241587 CUSHION FEET General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

780366 SMARTBUY BY HOLDEN FINANCIAL
SERVICES

General Motors Acceptance Corporation, Australia
ACN: 007480382

567037 BENTLEY BROOKLANDS Bentley Motors Limited

1245863 ORLANDO General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1247157 BESCO ISUZU JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA_(also
trading as Isuzu Motors Limited)

1231029 HUMMER General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1231030 CADILLAC General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/441017
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/728293
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1228454
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/729259
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/179558
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/759399
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1217705
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1235720
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/657427
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/551070
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/257342
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/731146
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1220799
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/307177
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/761694
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/444244
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/533656
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1241587
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/780366
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/567037
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1245863
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1247157
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1231029
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1231030
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560345 Kia Motors Corporation

766916 CARNIVAL Kia Motors Corporation

736564 ARGUS Brook Motors Limited

1231269 FAMILYCHEF General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1214477 RIPPONLEA MOTORS PTY LTD ACN:
004341708

738090 PARK AVENUE General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

738091 BONNEVILLE General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

738093 JIMMY General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

738097 DEVILLE General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

738098 CENTURY General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

738099 CAVALIER General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

738103 ROADMASTER General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

738104 SUNFIRE General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation

1250123 LOVE THAT CAR Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
870 395

1251522 PANTHER Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
870 395

1252516 Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
870 395

740634 Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

740635 WOMEN ON WHEELS Mitsubishi Motors Australia Limited ACN:
007870395

1259719 HOLDEN General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1259721 MALIBU General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1259720 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1260686 WHEELS OF FORTUNE Australian Motors S.A Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
635 958

564459 Kia Motors Corporation

1263677 ECOLINE General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1263678 FUTURE FRIENDLY General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/560345
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/766916
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/736564
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1231269
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1214477
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738090
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738091
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738093
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738097
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738098
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738099
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738103
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/738104
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1250123
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1251522
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1252516
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/740634
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/740635
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1259719
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1259721
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1259720
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1260686
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/564459
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1263677
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1263678
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1264902 General Motors Company a Delaware corporation

1263679 General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

1247944 Mitsubishi Motors Australia Ltd ACN/ARBN 007
870 395.

1266799 BARINA SPARK General Motors LLC a Delaware corporation

153439 General Motors Corporation a Delaware
corporation 300 Renaissance Center Detroit
Michigan 48265-3000 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1264902
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1263679
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1247944
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1266799
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/153439


Terms and Conditions
General

The information provided in this report is not in the nature of legal or other professional advice.

The information provided in this report is derived from third parties and may contain errors. You must
make your own enquiries and seek independent advice from the relevant industry professionals
regarding any information in this report.

Patents, patent applications, trademarks and trademark applications shown as lapsed or ceased may be
restored at a later date.

Disclaimer of warranty and limitation of liability

Neither IPMonitor, its affiliates nor any of their respective employees, agents, third party content
providers or licensors warrant that the information contained in this report is error free; nor do they
make any warranty as to the accuracy, reliability or content of any information in this report.

This report is provided on an "as is" basis; to the maximum extent permitted by law, IPMonitor
disclaims all representations and warranties, express or implied, with respect to any information
conatined in this report. In addition, IPMonitor does not represent or warrant that the information
contained in this report is accurate, complete or current.

This disclaimer of liability applies to any damages or injury caused by any failure of performance,
error, omission, interruption, deletion, defect, delay in operation or transmission, computer virus,
communication line failure, theft or destruction or unauthorized access to, alteration of, or use of
record, whether for breach of contract, tortious behavior, negligence, or under any other cause of
action.

Copyright

The content of this report may be protected by copyright laws and treaties around the world and all
rights relating to the same are reserved. Any paper or digital copies of this report are not to be
modified or any illustrations or any graphics used separately from any accompanying text.

Arbitration

Any dispute or difference whatsoever arising out of or in connection with this report shall be
submitted to arbitration in accordance with, and subject to, The Institute of Arbitrators & Mediators
Australia Rules for the Conduct of Commercial Arbitrations.

IPMonitor reserves the right to update the Terms and Conditions at any time without notice. Please
see the full Terms and Conditions at www.IPMonitor.com.au/trademarks/info/terms
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